King Harbor Yacht Club
Race Data - 2013

Name of Race: Twililghts - Second Half #18 | | | Date of Race: 15 August 2013
Crasses Coars |Somon | Totays | Somon | Moot | Fees Trophy Winners ve
PHRF A 1 0 [$ 700(% - 5 $ 7.00 PHRFA 2
PHRF B 6 0 $ 4200 (% - 10 $ 42.00 |1 - Dark & Stormy - Alicia Minana KHYC
PHRF C 0 0 $ - 1% - 0 $ - 2 - Far Niente - Mick Shlens KHYC
Cal-20 3 0 {$ 2100(% - 4 $ 21.00 PHRFB 4
H Fleet 3 0 $ 2100|% - 5 $ 21.00 | 1 - Tigger - Fred/Suzanne Cottrell KHYC
Martin 242(sailed separate race) 2 0 $ 1400 (|% - 4 $ 14.00 | 2 - Kindred Spirit - Glen Griley KHYC
Viper 840 (2 sailed w/B's) $ - 1% - $ - | 3 - Flying Dutchman - Rudy van K. KHYC
Totals 15 0 $ 105.00 | $ - 28 $ 105.00 } 4 - Rokit - Alec Caterson KHYF
Cal-20 2
PRO: Richard Parlette - Nitro 1 - Brew Ha Ha - Mark Kranz KHYC
CREW: 1 - Brian Dowd 2 - Honu - Brian Lindquist KHYC
2 - Tom Pacheco
3 - Rudy Renoso
4 - Russ Wasden
5 - Rosie Vullo
R/C Boat Operator: Byron Porter
Support Boats:
COMMENTS: SIGN-UP CREW: April Piicairn
WIND: 6-8 KNOTS SW - Courses: South Chart Jeanne Reinhardt
SEA: Moderate Scorer: Dick‘ Reinhardt jlr 418113

8/16/2013 16:44




2013KHYC TWILIGHTS#18

Race Date: 15 Aug 201

Wind Speed: 6-8 KN

Owner / Skipper

Alicia Minana

Mick Shlens

Jm Murrell

Bill Webster/ Mike Moorhead
Tom Payne

Fred & Suzanne Cottrell
Glenn Griley

Rudy Van K./ Jason Herring
Alec Caterson

Bob Cole

Charlie Bielecki

Wilfred Poiesz

Jerry Hunter

Don Souther

Mark Scharooun

Mark Kranz

Brian Lindquist /Kurt Mayol

pro:
Div OvAlI
Rank Rank Sail No. Boat Name
PHRF-A Timeon Time / Start Time 18:20:00
1 20 129 Dark & Stormey
2 21 37 Far Niente (*)
3 22 15 Huckleberry 2 (*)
4 23 311 JATO (*)
5 24 35008  DeaVu(*)
PHRF-B Timeon Time / Start Time 18:25:00
1 6 42757 Tigger (*)
2 7 173 Kindred Spirit
3 8 87027 Flying Dutchman
4 9 151 Rokit
5 12 87309 Priorities (*)
6 13 54
7 14 46879 Noah Genda
8 16 46575 Cdlais
9 17 28124 NoWay ! (*)
10 18 23812 Prima
Cal 20 One Design
1 1 15c Brew HaHa
2 2 1559 Honu
3 3 369 CFI

Tony Gudish

Rating

111
93
111
99
96
81
81
138
99

Finish
Time

19:10:53
19:07:22
19:12:12
19:11:24
19:15:09

19:07:03
19:09:11
19:08:19
19:10:31
19:10:15
19:10:03
19:09:23
19:09:45
19:15:47
19:16:43

Elapsed
Time

00:50:53
00:47:22
00:52:12
00:51:24
00:55:09

00:42:03
00:44:11
00:43:19
00:45:31
00:45:15
00:45:03
00:44:23
00:44.45
00:50:47
00:51:43

Corrected
Time

00:55:18
00:55:59
00:56:11
00:57.01
01:00:33

00:43.07
00:43:27
00:43:47
00:44:46
00:45:19
00:45:20
00:45:43
00:46:06
00:47:59
00:51:48

Boat Type

Henderson 30
Far40-2

Farr 30

J111

D35

J33

Viper 640
Hobie 33
Viper 640
Olson 30
Melges 24
SPTS29
Dencho 33
B-25
Olson 30

Ca 20
Cal 20
Ca 20

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
RBYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC



4 4 438 Janet Lynn Cade Morris

H-Fleet PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:10:00 / Dist.2.90n
1 5 33815 Impulsive (*) John Ellinwood
2 10 56732 Sheridan Mae Steve Davis
3 11 56384 Memi Il (*) Mike Devine
4 15 N28  Das Schiff Ron Grasd
5 19 57260 Wind Lass Andy Pokk

Questions? Contact:  Dick Reinhardt (310)376-2459

Printed On: 15-Aug-2013  19:59:40 Number of boats Scored 24

-49 18:50:35

-12 18:54:32

4 18:55:27

85 19:00:01

176 19:13:00
Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

00:40:35
00:44:32
00:45:27
00:50:01
01:03:00

00:42:57
00:45:07
00:45:15
00:45:55
00:54:30

Cal 20

Impulse 26
Catalina 36
ColCha
Newport 28
Erickson 32

KHYC

RBYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
PRYC



